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Lsch

Vvlak

Hsch

T.A.W.

TUSSENAFSTAND

CUMULAFSTAND

SLIBBODEM

BODEMPEIL

2.553.112.773.11
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2.323.973.351.250.771.19
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1.190.632.263.384.503.21
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2.692.372.062.582.761.14
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